In accordance with form 317 requirements for 2011.

Below are the lists of owned translators for KUED and KUEN

KUED translator location and/or community served

Alton (Black Mountain/Spencer's bench)
Antimony

Apple Valley/Washington Cnty
Beaver/Milford(from Frisco Peak)

Boulder
Caineville
Delta/Oak City

Enterprise
Evanston (& Rural Uinta Basin)
Fountain Green

Garden City/Laketown
Hatch
Heber Valley

Henrieville

Huntington

Long Valley Junction-Todd's

Leamington

LeChee, Arizona

Marysvale

Monticello/Blanding

Morgan

Myton(from Tabby Mountain)/Altamont
Orangeville(from Horn Mountain),Castledale
Panguitch

Park City(from Quarry Mountain)

Columbia, Price Area from Ford Ridge
Randolph-Woodruff (from Crawford Mountain)

Richfield/Monroe(from Cove Mountain)
Rockville & Springdale, Ut

Rural Garfield Cnty (from Barney Top)
Rural Garfield Cnty (from Monroe Peak)
Rural Juab Cnty( from Levan)

call sign
K38MS-D
K391Z-D
K21IL-D
K20GH-D

K341Y-D
K25KT-D
K47HM-D

K42IN-D
K16HW-D
K35JK-D

K46GD-D
K36FV-D
K33FX-D

K42HS-D
K23JW-D
K50GD-D
K271Y-D
K33IY-D
K49JN-D
K40AF-D
K261J-D
K29EX-D
K45JIN-D
K41KA-D
K25DL-D
K27KG-D

K22HX-D
KUES (ch
18)

K33JW-D
K36KJ-D
K22FT-D
K49A0-D
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Rural Summit Cnty(from Lewis Peak)Coalville, etc.

KUEN translator location/community served

Beaver

Bicknell/Teasdale

Boulder

Cane Beds, AZ / Hildale, UT
Caineville

Cedar City

Delta/Oak City

Escalante

Fillmore

Fish Lake

Fountain Green

Kanab

Kanarraville/New Harmony
Koosharem

Levan/Rural Juab Cnty

Long Valley (Todd's) Junction
Manti/Ephriam

Marysvale

Mayfield

Monticello / Blanding

Mt. Pleasant

Myton,Tabiona, Duchesne,etc
Nephi

Panguitch

Parowan

Price/Spring Glen/Ford Ridge
Richfield/Monroe

Rural Beaver Cnty/Frisco Peak
Rural Garfield County/Barney Top
Rural Garfield County/Monroe Pk
Rural Sevier

Salina/Aurora (Carter's Pk)

St. George (Webb Hill)

St. George/Rural Washington County
Toquerville,Hurricane, Leeds
Tropic

Vernal (Blue Mt.)

K47HB-D

call sign
K51JV-D
K38MW-D
K19IE-D
K17JK-D
K27KB-D
K41GE-D
K48KS-D
K15EM-D
K44EA-D
K25LH-D
K39KH-D
K23DP-D
K59IT-D
K40KP-D
K20DW-D
K46EO-D
K27HR-D
K51JO-D
K38LH-D
K47JI-D
K16IB-D
K23FT-D
K33KH-D
K43KL-D
K46DF-D
K30JN-D
K36CB-D
K16BO-D
K43DY-D
K24FD-D
K47MG-D
K17FC-D
K32FQ-D
K50KC-D
K21GW-D
K31EL-D
K56JG-D

Yy

y
FC

<

FC

FC
FC

FC

FC
FC
FC

FC

FC
STA

FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC

FC
FC

FC
FC
FC

UofU

owner
USBOR
USBOR
USBOR
USBOR
USBOR
USBOR
USBOR
USBOR
USBOR
USBOR
USBOR
USBOR
USBOR
USBOR
USBOR
USBOR
USBOR
USBOR
USBOR
USBOR
USBOR
USBOR
USBOR
USBOR
USBOR
USBOR
USBOR
USBOR
USBOR
USBOR
USBOR
USBOR
USBOR
USBOR
USBOR
USBOR
USBOR



